
 
 

Matches shown Live @ Halesowen Cricket Club 
 

Group Stages  
 

Friday June 10th  
France v Romania Group A  8pm (MR*) 
 
Saturday 11th June  
Albania v Switzerland Group A  2pm  (MR*)  
Wales v Slovakia Group B  5pm  (MR*) 
England v Russia Group B  8pm   (ML) 
 
Sunday 12th June  
Turkey v Croatia Group D  2pm   (ML) 
Poland v N.Ireland Group C  5pm   (ML)  
Germany v Ukraine Group C  8pm  (MR*) 
 
Monday 13th June  
Spain v Czech Rep. Group D 2pm  (Closed) 
R.of Ireland v Sweden Group E 5pm  (MR*) 
Belgium v Italy Group E   8pm  (MR*) 
 

Tuesday 14th June   
Austria v Hungary Group F  5pm  (MR*) 
Portugal v Iceland Group F  8pm  (MR*) 
 
Wednesday 15th June 
Russia v Slovakia Group B  2pm   (ML) 
Romania v Switzerland Group A 5pm   (ML) 
France v Albania Group A 8pm  (MR*) 
 
Thursday 16th June  
England v Wales Group B  2pm  (MR*) 
Ukraine v N.Ireland Group C  5pm  (MR*) 
Germany v Poland Group C  8pm  (MR*) 
 
 
 

Friday 17th June  
Italy v Sweden Group E   2pm  (MR*) 
Czech Rep. v Croatia Group D  5pm  (MR*) 
Spain v Turkey Group D   8pm  (MR*)  
 
Saturday 18th June  
Belgium v R. of Ireland Group E 2pm  (MR*) 
Iceland v Hungary Group F  5pm  (MR*) 
Portugal v Austria Group F  8pm  (MR*) 
 
Sunday 19th June  
Romania v Albania Group A 8pm  (MR*) 
Switzerland v France Group A  8pm  (MR*) 
 
Monday 20th June  
Russia v Wales Group B  8pm  (MR*) 
Slovakia v England Group B  8pm  (MR*) 
 
Tuesday 21st June  
Ukraine v Poland Group C  5pm  (MR*) 
N.Ireland v Germany Group C  5pm  (MR*) 
Czech Rep. v Turkey Group D  8pm  (MR*) 
Croatia v Spain Group D  8pm  (MR*) 
 
Wednesday 22nd June  
Iceland v Austria Group F  5pm  (MR*) 
Hungary v Portugal Group F  5pm  (MR*) 
Italy v Rep. of Ireland Group E  8pm  (MR*) 
Sweden v Belgium Group E  8pm  (MR*) 
 
 
 
 
 MR* = Match will be shown in the MAIN ROOM. However, this is subject to change if a function gets booked 

ML    = Match will be shown in MEMBERS LOUNGE due to a function booking in the main room 



                        
      

Matches shown Live @ Halesowen Cricket Club 
 

Last 16 
 

Saturday 25th June 
 

Match 1: Runner-up Group A v Runner-up C  2pm  (MR*) 
Match 3: Winner B v Third-place A/C/D  5pm  (MR*/ML) 
Match 2: Winner D v Third-place B/E/F   8pm  (ML) 

 
Sunday 26th June 

 
Match 5: Winner C v Third-place A/B/F   5pm  (MR*) 

Match 4: Winner F v Runner-up E   8pm  (MR*) 
 

Monday 27th June 
 

Match 7: Winner A v Third-place C/D/E   2pm  (MR*) 
Match 6: Winner E v Runner-up D   5pm  (MR*) 
Match 8: Runner-up B v Runner-up F   8pm  (MR*) 

 

Quarter Finals 

Thurs 30th June QF1: Winner Match 1 v Winner Match 2   8pm  (MR*) 

Friday 1st July  QF2: Winner Match 3 v Winner Match 4   8pm  (MR*) 

Sat 2nd July  QF3: Winner Match 5 v Winner Match 6   8pm  (ML) 

Sun 3rd July  QF4: Winner Match 7 v Winner Match 8   8pm  (MR*) 

 

Semi Finals 

Wed 6th July  SF1: Winner QF1 v Winner QF2  8pm  (MR*) 

Thurs 7th July  SF2: Winner QF3 v Winner QF4  8pm  (MR*) 

UEFA Euro 2016 Final 
Sun 10th July  Winner SF1 v Winner SF2 8pm (MR*) 


